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2024 Local Government Elections

Event Timetable

Notice of election
Close of Roll
Close of Nominations

Ballot Draw

Early voting

Postal Vote Applications

Postal Voting Commences

Electoral Visitor Applications

Electoral Visitor Voting

Declared Institution Visits

Last day for lodging How-to-Vote Cards for approval for
distribution on Election Day

Election Day

Cut-Off for Return of Postal Ballot Papers
Deadline for Challenge

Cut-off EAV registration

10:00 AM Monday - 29 Jan 2024
06:00 PM Monday - 05 Feb 2024
12:00 PM Tuesday - 13 Feb 2024
10:00 AM Wednesday - 14 Feb 2024

Start: 09:00 AM Monday - 04 Mar 2024
End: 06:00 PM Friday - 15 Mar 2024

Start: 10:00 AM Monday - 29 Jan 2024
End: 07:00 PM Monday - 04 Mar 2024

Start: 02:00 PM Wednesday - 14 Feb 2024
End: 06:00 PM Saturday - 16 Mar 2024

Start: 10:00 AM Monday - 29 Jan 2024
End: 07:00 PM Wednesday - 13 Mar 2024

Start: 09:00 AM Thursday - 15 Feb 2024
End: 06:00 PM Saturday - 16 Mar 2024

Start: 09:00 AM Tuesday - 05 Mar 2024
End: 06:00 PM Saturday - 16 Mar 2024

05:00 PM Wednesday - 06 Mar 2024

Start: 08:00 AM Saturday - 16 Mar 2024
End: 06:00 PM Saturday - 16 Mar 2024

05:00 PM Tuesday - 26 Mar 2024
N/A

12:00 PM Saturday - 16 Mar 2024

Level 20 - 1 Eagle Street - Brisbane - 4000

GPO Box 1393 - Brisbane - 4001

Telephone: 1300 881 665 - Fax: (07) 3036 5776

Email: ecq@ecq.qld.gov.au - Website: https://www.ecq.qld.gov.au/



